
 

 
 

Eugene Lang College 

Departmental Directory  
 

 
The Arts               
Neil Greenberg, Chair  
  GreenbeN@newschool.edu 
Stefi deKenessey, Arts in Context  
  DekenesS@newschool.edu 
Danielle Goldman, Dance  
  GoldmaDT@newschool.edu  
Cecilia Rubino, Theater 
  RubinoC@newschool.edu 
Janet Kraynak, Visual Arts 
  KraynakJ@newschool.edu 
Chris Stover, Music  
  StoverC@newschool.edu 
 
Culture and Media                
Dominic Pettman, Chair    
  PettmanD@newschool.edu  
Deborah Levitt, Cultural Studies Track 
   LevittD@newschool.edu 
Pooja Rangan, Media Studies Track 
  RanganP@newschool.edu 
Noah Isenberg, Screen Studies Track 
  IsenberN@newschool.edu 
 

Economics     
Sanjay Reddy, Chair 
  ReddyS1@newschool.edu  
 

Education Studies     
Natalia Mehlman-Petrzela, Chair 
  MehlmanN@newschool.edu 
       
Environmental Studies    
Alan McGowan, Chair 
  McgowanA@newschool.edu 
 

First-Year Programs    
Mark Larrimore, Chair 
  LarrimoM@newschool.edu   
 
Global Studies              
Alexandra Delano, Chair 
  DelanoA@newschool.edu 
 
Interdisciplinary Science  
Jennifer Wilson, Chair   
  WilsonJ@newschool.edu 
 
 
 

 
 
History      
Jeremy Varon, Chair 
  VaronJ@newschool.edu 
  
Liberal Arts (Self-Designed Major)  
Orville Lee, Chair 
  LeeO@newschool.edu 
 

Literary Studies (Literature & Writing)  
Inessa Medzhibovskaya, Co-Chair 
  MedzhibI@newschool.edu 
Robin Mookerjee, Co-Chair 
  MookerjR@newschool.edu 
 
Philosophy      
Dmitri Nikulin, Chair    
  NikulinD@newschool.edu  
 
Politics      
Tim Pachirat, Chair 
  PachiraT@newschool.edu 
 
Psychology      
Joan Miler, Director  
  MillerJ@newschool.edu  
 
Religious Studies    
Mark Larrimore, Chair 
  LarrimoM@newschool.edu  
   
Social Inquiry     
Rachel Sherman, Chair and Sociology 
  ShermanR@newschool.edu 
Tim Pachirat, Politics 
  PachiraT@newschool.edu 
Sanjay Reddy, Economics 
  ReddyS1@newschool.edu 
Larry Hirschfeld, Anthropology 
  HirschfL@newschool.edu 
 
Urban Studies      
Jurgen von Mahs, Chair     
  FreiherR@newschool.edu
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